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| would like to subscribe to the VAAD HAKASHRUS
O Air Mait

O 1 Year

Name

City State

Zip

I Address

Subscription Rates (PAID IN ADVANCE)

IN US.A.
1 Year. . .
Air Mail 1 Year.

IN CANADA, EUROPE ETC.
1Year. . . . . .
Air Mail 1 Year.

$18
$25

$20
$25
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